

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.15545 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	11.08.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> Rule Nisi. Call for records. Notice returnable in four weeks. List on 08.09.2026 for hearing. <i>Bdr.</i> <u>RRN,J</u>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

--	--	--	--